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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：270W (CLB260) / 320W (CLB260-O)
Light Source：RUI 230W / OSRAM SIRIUS HRI 251W
Color Temperature：7800K
Beam Angle：2.8 °
Movement：Pan: 540° / Tilt: 270°；Pan/Tilt Resolution: 16 bit
Dimmer/Shutter：Smooth dimming from 0-100%;  
strobe effect with variable speed
Color Wheel：1* color wheel with 11 colors plus open and rainbow effect
Gobo Wheel：1* static gobo wheel with 13 gobos plus open
Prism plate：1*8-facet prism, rotatation. 1*independent frost. Fixed foucus
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave / RDM
DMX Channels：12CH
Display：LCD Color display
Carton Size：560x460x340mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.6/17Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：270W (CLB260) / 320W (CLB260-O)
光源：国产230W灯泡/OSRAM SIRIUS HRI 251W 灯泡
色温：7800K
光束角度：2.8 °
水平扫描：540°(16 bit精度扫描)
垂直扫描：270°(16 bit精度扫描)
调光：0~100%线性调光
颜色盘：11+白光，半色效果，色片可任意定位，
带双向旋转的彩虹效果
图案盘：13+白圆，带图案抖动和图案任意定位功能
棱镜盘：1棱镜盘，8棱镜
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机 / RDM
通道：12通道
显示屏：液晶
外箱规格：560x460x340mm（2台）
净重/毛重：12.6/17千克
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OSRAM SIRIUS HRI 251W：

Beam/光束

CLB260
260W  Compact Beam
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：150W
Light Source：100W COB white light source
Beam Angle：1.72°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：1 color wheel: 11+open, half-color effect, the color filter 
can be positioned arbitrarily, with two-way rotating rainbow effect
Gobo：1 fixed gobo wheel: 11+open, with gobo shaking and 
arbitrary gobo positioning functions
Prism plate：1 prism plate, 6+12 prisms
DMX Channels：12CH
Color temperature：10000~12000K
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：500x350x295mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9/10.9Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：150W
光源：100W COB 白光光源
光束角度：1.72°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：1个：11+白光，色片可任意定位，带双向旋转的彩虹效果
图案：1个：11+白圆，带图案抖动和图案任意定位功能
棱镜：1棱镜盘，6+12 棱镜
通道：12通道
色温：10000~12000K
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：500x350x295mm（2台）
净重/毛重：9/10.9千克
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：120W
Light Source：100W LED
Beam Angle：3.6°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：7+White；Gobo：10；Prism plate：8 prisms
DMX Channels：12/18/19CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：530x360x530mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14.8/17.4Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：120W
光源：100W LED
光束角度：3.6°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：7+白光；图案：10；棱镜：8棱镜
通道：12/18/19通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：530x360x530mm（4台）
净重/毛重：14.8/17.4千克
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LB150
100W  Beam

LB100
100W  Beam
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：450W/460W
Light Source：295W/295W +15W（5050 RGB LED）
Beam Angle：2.2°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：14+White
Fixed Gobo：11+3 glass Gobo+White
Prism plate：8+48 Prism
DMX Channels：16CH/18CH
Color Temperature：7500K±500K
Luminous flux：4500 lm
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Carton Size：520x360x385mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.5/13.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：450W/460W
光源：295W/295W +15W（5050 RGB LED）
光束角度：2.2°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：14+白光
固定图案：11+3个玻璃图案+白光
棱镜：8+48棱镜
通道：16通道(LB295)/18通道(LB295R)
色温：7500K±500K
光通量：4500 lm
水平：540°；垂直：270°
调光：0~100% 线性调光
外箱规格：520x360x385mm（1台）
净重/毛重：12.5/13.5千克

illumination
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：340W（LB250R）/ 350W（LB260R）
                        330W（LB250）/ 340W（LB260）
Light Source：250W+LED Strip:5.8W(5050 RGB LED)（LB250R）
                        260W+LED Strip:5.8W(5050 RGB LED)（LB260R）
                        250W（LB250）/ 260W（LB260）
Beam Angle：1.9°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：13+White
Gobo：14
Prism plate：8+8+8, 8+16 prisms
DMX Channels：16/20CH
Color Temperature：7626K±500K
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Carton Size：567x340x405mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：13/15Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：340W（LB250R）/ 350W（LB260R）
                 330W（LB250）/ 340W（LB260）
光源：250W+灯带:5.8W(5050 RGB LED)（LB250R）
          260W+灯带:5.8W(5050 RGB LED)（LB260R）
          250W（LB250）/ 260W（LB260）
光束角度：1.9°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：13+白光
图案：14
棱镜：8+8+8，8+16棱镜
通道：16/20通道
色温：7626K±500K
水平：540°；垂直：270°
调光：0~100% 机械线性调光
外箱规格：567x340x405mm（1台）
净重/毛重：13/15千克

illumination
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illumination (Lux)
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Beam/光束

LB250R / LB260R
250W / 260W Beam+LED Strip

LB250 / LB260
250W / 260W Beam



Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：700W
Light Source：450W Panasonic bulb
Color Temperature：7800K±500K
Beam Angle：2.1 °
Pan：540°16bit，Three-phase stepper motor
Tilt：270°16bit，Three-phase stepper motor
Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Color Wheel：14 color + blank color( with half color effect)，
two-way rotation with speed control
Gobo Wheel：12 fixed gobo + blank gobo，gobo shake，
two-way rotation with speed control
Double prism：8+8+8 honeycomb prism ，
8+8 prism（Superposable,two-way independent rotation）
Multi-Colored wheel：One color wheel with 6-colors effect
Focusing：Electromotion linear adjustment
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave / RDM
DMX Channels：16CH
Display：2.4 inch TFT color LCD, touch control and key control, 
smart temperature control
Protection class：IP20
Carton Size：475x400x590mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：16.5/20Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：700W
光源：450W 松下灯泡
色温：7800K±500K
光束角度：2.1 °
水平扫描：540° 16bit，三相步进电机
垂直扫描：270° 16bit，三相步进电机
调光：0~100% 机械线性调光
颜色盘：14个色片+白光（可半色效果），正反快慢转效果
图案盘：12个+白光，图案晃动，正反快慢转效果
棱镜：8+8+8蜂窝棱镜，8+8棱镜(可叠加，可双向独立旋转)
雾化：1个独立的雾化效果，光斑柔和自然
调焦：电动线性调焦
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机 / RDM
通道：16通道
显示屏：2.4寸 TFT彩色液晶屏，
              带触摸控制和按键控制，智能温度控制
防护等级：IP20
外箱规格：475x400x590mm（1台）
净重/毛重：16.5/20千克

illumination
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Beam/光束

LB480
480W Beam
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BSW/3合1

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：450W
Light Source：300W
Beam Angle：2.5°~19°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：12+White
CMY：Color adjustment without limitation，smooth color 
transitions and precise color adjustment
CTO：Adjustment of color temperature，Range：3500K-7000K
Fixed Gobo：7+White+Cyclic effect
Rotating Gobo：7+White
Prism plate：4 Linear Prism+8 Prism
DMX Channels：27/29CH
Color Temperature：7000K±500K；Luminous flux：2000 lm
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°；Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Carton Size：510x365x445mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：16.5/17.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：450W
光源：300W
光束角度：2.5°~19°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：12+白色
CMY：无极变色，色彩过渡平滑和精准调色
CTO：调整色温，范围3500K-7000K
固定图案：7+白圆+循环效果
旋转图案：7+白圆
棱镜：4线性棱镜+8棱镜
通道：27/29通道
色温：7000K±500K；光通量：2000 lm
水平：540°；垂直：270°；调光：0~100% 线性调光
外箱规格：510x365x445mm（1台）
净重/毛重：16.55/17.5千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：240W
Light Source：1x150W White LED + 24x0.2W RGB LED
Beam Angle：7°~21°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：7+White
Fixed Gobo：7+White；Rotating Gobo：7+White
Prism plate：3 Prism；DMX Channels：20CH
Color Temperature：13000K±500K
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Carton Size：570x410x360mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14/16Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：240W
光源：1x150W 白光 LED + 24x0.2W RGB LED
光束角度：7°~21°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：7+白光
固定图案：7+白圆；旋转图案：7+白圆
棱镜：3棱镜；通道：20通道
色温：13000K±500K
水平：540°；垂直：270°
调光：0~100% 线性调光
外箱规格：570x410x360mm（2台）
净重/毛重：14/16千克
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：600W
Light Source：371W
Beam Angle：2.1°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Color：14+White
Fixed Gobo：12+1 glass Gobo+White
Glass Gobo：7+White
Prism plate：6 Linear Prism+8 Prism
DMX Channels：16/24CH
Color Temperature：7200K±500K
Luminous flux：13000 lm
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Dimmer：0-100% Linear dimmer
Carton Size：560x370x470mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：15/16.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：600W
光源：371W
光束角度：2.1°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
颜色：14+白光
固定图案：12+1个玻璃图案+白光
玻璃图案：7+白光
棱镜：6线性棱镜+8棱镜
通道：16/24通道
色温：7200K±500K
光通量：13000 lm
水平：540°；垂直：270°
调光：0~100% 机械线性调光
外箱规格：560x370x470mm（1台）
净重/毛重：15/16.5千克
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BSW/3合1
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LB380-BSW
380W Beam+Spot+Wash 3-in-1



Moving Head/摇头
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：350W
Light Source：7x40W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
Color Temperature：2800K-8500K
Beam Angle：4.5°-45°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Display：Colorful display
DMX Channels：12/18CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：420x330x500mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.5/15.7Kg

Feature：With CTO, wash, beam, effect mode (vortex, kaleidoscope), 
the front mirror disk can be variable direction infinitely rotating, lamp 
bead full brightness control

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：350W
光源：7x40W 红绿蓝白 4合1
色温：2800K-8500K
光束角度：4.5°-45°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
显示屏：彩色显示屏
通道：12/18通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：420x330x500mm（2台）
净重/毛重：12.5/15.7千克

特点：具有CTO，染色，光束，效果模式（漩涡，万花筒），
前置镜盘可变向无极旋转，灯珠全亮控制

170㎜

172㎜
90㎜

250㎜

34
0㎜

273㎜

149㎜

18
0㎜

LM0740
7x40W (RGBW 4-in-1)Zoom+Beam+Wash Bee Eye

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：350W
Light Source：7x40W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
Color Temperature：2800K-8500K
Beam Angle：4.5°-45°
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
Display：Colorful display
DMX Channels：23/35/51CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：420x330x500mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.5/15.7Kg

Feature：CTO, Wash, Beam , Zoom, RGBW Full Colors Control, 
Point control, Effect Mode(windmill, kaleidoscope), Lens Plate 
Variable Direction Infinite Rotation

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：350W
光源：7x40W 红绿蓝白 4合1
色温：2800K-8500K
光束角度：4.5°-45°
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
显示屏：彩色显示屏
通道：23/35/51通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：420x330x500mm（2台）
净重/毛重：12.5/15.7千克

特点：具有CTO，染色，光束，效果模式（漩涡，万花筒），
前置镜盘可变向无极旋转，灯珠全亮/点控

170㎜

172㎜
90㎜

250㎜

34
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LM0740D
7x40W (RGBW 4-in-1)Zoom+Beam+Wash Bee Eye+Point control



Moving Head/摇头
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：130W
Light Source：36x3W（R8/G10/B10/W8）
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave 
DMX Channels：9/16CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：345x345x475mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.5/11.2Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：130W
光源：36x3W（R8/G10/B10/W8）
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：9/16通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：345x345x475mm（2台）
净重/毛重：9.5/11.2千克

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

43270

3

8012
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㎜

㎜ ㎜

LM0740L
7x40W (RGBW 4-in-1)Zoom+Beam+Wash Bee Eye+LED Strip

LM108
36x3W RGBW Moving Wash

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：7x40W（RGBW 4-in-1）+ 31x0.2W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：280W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：25CH
Power Supply：AC90-240V 50/60Hz
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：450x330x510mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：13/15Kg

技术参数：
光源：7x40W（红绿蓝白 4合1）+ 31x0.2W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：280W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：25
电源：AC90-240V 50/60Hz
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：450x330x510mm（2台）
净重/毛重：13/15千克

38
0.

5㎜

264㎜ 183㎜



Moving Head/摇头
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
LED Source：1x120W（RGBW 4-in-1）COB
Strobe：1-25 times/second or random
Control Mode：DMX512 / Sound / Auto
DMX Channels：23CH
Pan：540°  /   Tilt：270°

LM120S：
Carton Size：530x340x440mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：10/11.6Kg
LM120：
Carton Size：490x315x395mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：13.9/15.7Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：1x120W（红绿蓝白 4合1）COB
频闪：1-25次/秒或随机
控制模式：DMX512 / 声控 / 自走
通道：23通道
水平：540°  /   垂直：270°

LM120S：
外箱规格：530x340x440mm（4台）
净重/毛重：10/11.6千克
LM120：
外箱规格：490x315x395mm（4台）
净重/毛重：13.9/15.7千克

204㎜

141㎜

147㎜

67㎜

170㎜

25
4㎜

10
3.

5㎜

illumination

Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

3

1440

5

550

LM120S / LM120
120W (RGBW 4-in-1) COB Moving Head Light

206㎜

148㎜

105㎜

165㎜

28
9㎜



Moving Head/摇头
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104㎜405㎜

267㎜378㎜

38
1㎜

48
5㎜

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：760W
LED Source：19x40W high power RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs 
Zoom：4°-60°
Strobe：0-20Hz
Control Mode：Auto / DMX512 / Sound / Master-slave 
DMX Channels：21/23/35/78/92/97/99CH
Linear Dimmer：0-100% 
Pan：540°+16 bit fine；Tilt：270°+16 bit fine
Display：LCD colorful display 
IP Grade：IP20
Carton Size：455x370x460mm（1Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：17.2/18.6Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：760W
光源：19x40W高功率红绿蓝白 4合1灯珠
调焦：4°-60°
频闪：0-20Hz
控制模式：自走 / DMX512 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：21/23/35/78/92/97/99通道
调光：0-100%线性调光器
水平：540 +16位微调倾；垂直：270 +16位微调
显示屏：彩色显示屏
防护等级：IP20
外箱规格：455x370x460mm（1台）
净重/毛重：17.2/18.6千克

Illumination

Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

3

75200

5

30400

LM1940
19x40W High Power (RGBW 4-in-1) LEDs
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：250W
LED Source：19x15W(RGBW 4-in-1)LEDs +66x0.2W(RGB 3-in-1)LED Strip 
Zoom：8°-60°
Strobe：1-30Hz
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave / RDM 
DMX Channels：15/24/32CH
Linear Dimmer：32bit 0-100% 
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Operating temperature：-30°C-50°C
Features：Moving head + Wash + Focusing
Connection：DMX512 input and output / power input and output
IP Grade：IP20
Carton Size：485x380x545mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.8/15Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：250W
光源：19x15W(红绿蓝白 4合1)灯珠 +66x0.2W(红绿蓝 3合1)灯带
调焦：8°-60°
频闪：1-30Hz
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机 / RDM
通道：15/24/32CH
调光：32bit 0-100%线性调光
水平：540°；垂直：270°
工作温度：-30°C-50°C
特点： 摇头+染色+调焦
连接方式：DMX512输入输出 / 电源输入输出
防护等级：IP20
外箱规格：485x380x545mm（2台）
净重/毛重：12.8/15千克

illumination

Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

3

6680

5

2760

224㎜

325㎜

43
0㎜

203㎜

210㎜

36
0㎜

LM1915R
19x15W (RGBW 4-in-1) LEDs+LED Strip
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illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

5156

3

590

5

231

36°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

R：5600
G：24000
B：460
W：35200

2

3900
10600
202
14300

3

2200
4900
82
6600

2.9°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：45W
Light Source：8x3W（RGBW）
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave 
DMX Channels：7/13CH
Carton Size：381x343x400mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：6.3/7.6Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：45W
光源：8x3W（红绿蓝白）
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：7/13通道
外箱规格：381x343x400mm（4台）
净重/毛重：6.3/7.6千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：100W
LED Source：7x8W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs 
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave 
DMX Channels：9/14CH
Pan：540°
Tilt：180°
Carton Size：405x405x300mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：7.6/8.6Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：100W
光源：7x8W 红绿蓝白 4合1灯珠
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：9/14通道
水平：540°
垂直：180°
外箱规格：405x405x300mm（4台）
净重/毛重：7.6/8.6千克

㎜ ㎜

㎜

㎜

㎜

㎜

LM70S / LM70SR
7x8W (RGBW 4-in-1) Mini Moving Wash

LM30A
8x3W RGBW Nini Moving Spider
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：127W
Light Source：100W White（Luminous Flux：5000Lm）
Color Temperature：7000K
Color：7+White
Fixed Gobo：7+White；Rotating Gobo：6 Glass Patterns+White
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
DMX Channels：11/16CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：645x385x325mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.8/12.4Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：127W
光源：100W 白光（光通量：5000Lm）
色温：7000K
颜色：7+白光
固定图案：7+白光；旋转图案：6种玻璃图案+白光
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：11/16通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：645x385x325mm（2台）
净重/毛重：9.8/12.4千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：140W
Light Source：100W White+21x0.2W 5050 RGB
Color Temperature：7000K
Color：7+White
Fixed Gobo：7+White
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
DMX Channels：13/18CH
Pan：540°；Tilt：270°
Carton Size：550x320x395mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.8/12.4Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：140W
光源：100W 白光+21x0.2W 5050 RGB
色温：7000K
颜色：7+白光
固定图案：7+白光
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：13/18通道
水平：540°；垂直：270°
外箱规格：550x320x395mm（2台）
净重/毛重：9.8/12.4千克

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

50200

3

6610

5

2634

15°

㎜

㎜㎜

LS100
100W Spot

LS105
100W Spot（+LED Strip）
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rating power：800W
Light source：12x60W（RGBW 4-in-1 LED）
Control mode：DMX512 / Auto / Master-slave / Sound / RDM
Channels：20/53/101/155/169A/169B/179CH
Dimming：32-bit 0~100% linear dimming
Features：Single swing+staining+beam
Working temperature：-30 ° C~50 ° C
Strobe frequency：1-30HZ
Appearance：Metal, Black
Connection method：DMX512 input/output/power input/output.
IP rating：IP20

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：800W
光源：12x60W（红绿蓝白 4合1）灯珠
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 主从 / 声控 / RDM
通道：20/53/101/155/169A/169B/179通道
调光：32bit 0~100%线性调光
特点： 单颗摇摆+染色+光束
工作温度：-30度~50度
频闪频率：1~30HZ
外观：金属、黑色
连接方式：DMX512输入输出 / 电源输入输出。
IP 等级：IP20

L1260
12x60W (RGBW 4-in-1) Moving Head Light



Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rating power：180W
Light source：10x15W（RGBW 4-in-1 LED）
Control mode：DMX512 / Auto / Master-slave / Sound / RDM
Channels：7/13/43CH
Dimming：32bit 0-100% linear dimming
Features：Y-axis moving head + beam + strobe
Operating temperature：-30°C-50°C
Strobe frequency：1-30HZ
Connection：DMX512 input and output / power input and output
IP Rating：IP20
Carton Size：1090x290x240mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.7/14.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：10x15W（红绿蓝白 4合1）灯珠
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 主从 / 声控 / RDM
通道：7/13/43通道
调光：32bit 0-100%线性调光
特点：Y摇头+光束+爆闪
工作温度：-30°C-50°C
频闪频率：1-30HZ
连接方式：DMX512输入输出 / 电源输入输出
IP 等级：IP20
外箱规格：1090x290x240mm（2台）
净重/毛重：12.7/14.5千克

Illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

3

R（7300）
G（12520）
B（402）
W（17150）

5

R（5040）
G（7300）
B（90）
W（7300）

985㎜

15
3㎜

MENU UP DOWN ENTER

73㎜

Moving Head/摇头
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L1015
10x15W (RGBW 4-in-1) Moving Head Light
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270mm

29
5m

m

225mm 188mm

188mm

205mm

25
0m

m

170mm 145mm

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

23630

3

3100

5

1020

42°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：4x50W Warm White+Cold White
Color Temperature：Warm White：3200K；Cold White：6500K
Control Mode：Dimmer / DMX / Master-slave
DMX Channels：2/4CH；Protection class：IP65
Carton Size：575x300x325mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：10.8/12.6Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：200W
光源：4x50W   暖白+冷白
色温：暖白：3200K；冷白：6500K
控制模式：调光 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：2/4通道；  防护等级：IP65
外箱规格：575x300x325mm（2台）
净重/毛重：10.8/12.6千克

CRI: ≥95

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

15100

3

2130

45°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

12200

3

1678

30°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：145W
Light Source：18x8W RGBW 4-in-1；  Color Temperature：6500K
Control Mode：Dimmer/Jump/Gradual/Pulse Change/Strobe/Colors Macro/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH；     Protection class：IP65
Carton Size：575x300x325mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：10.8/12.6Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：145W
光源：18x8W 红绿蓝白 4合1；  色温：6500K
控制模式：调光/跳变/渐变/脉变/频闪/颜色宏/DMX512/主从联机/RDM
通道：4/8通道；    防护等级：IP65
外箱规格：575x300x325mm（2台）
净重/毛重：10.8/12.6千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：45W
Light Source：7x6W RGBW 4-in-1；  Color Temperature：9000K
Control Mode：Dimmer/Jump/Gradual/Pulse Change/Strobe/Colors Macro/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH；     Protection class：IP65
Carton Size：475x385x250mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：13.6/15.2Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：45W
光源：7x6W 红绿蓝白 4合1；  色温：9000K
控制模式：调光/跳变/渐变/脉变/频闪/颜色宏/DMX512/主从联机/RDM
通道：4/8通道；    防护等级：IP65
外箱规格：475x385x250mm（4台）
净重/毛重：13.6/15.2千克

LCW001-H
4x50W Warm/Cold white Waterproof COB

LPW005-H
18x8W (RGBW 4-in-1)Colorful Waterproof Par

LPW004-H
7x6W (RGBW 4-in-1)Colorful Waterproof Par
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BW50-RGB
50W Outdoor Waterproof (With App control) IP67

Technical Specifications：
Laser Light Source Power：50W
Total Power Consumption：500W
Power Configuration：
Red：14W - 635nm；Green：15W - 532nm；Blue：24W - 455nm
Operating Temperature Range：-40°C to 50°C
Scanning Speed：Large lens 50KPPS
Lifespan：20,000 hours
Scanner Angle：60º Standard scanning unit and drive circuit
Cooling Method：Natural air cooling
Software：FB4 software control, supports offline operation. 
Built-in large-capacity memory card can play pre-loaded shows.
Control Modes：DMX512, UDP, PC software, 
ILDA (RJ45.ILDA interface)
Operating Voltage：AC110V-240V, 50/60Hz
Protection Level：IP67
Machine Dimensions：520*480*280mm

Key Features：

技术参数：

激光光源功率：50W
整机功率:500W
功率配置：R-14W-635nm ；G-15W-532nm ；B-24W-455nm
工作温度范围：-40-50°
扫描速度：大镜片50KPPS 
使用寿命:20000个小时
振镜角度：60º 标准扫描单元及扫描驱动电路。 
冷却方式：自然风冷
软 件:  FB4软件控制 可脱机使用，内置大容量内存卡，
可读取卡里节目播放。
控制模式： DMX512，UDP，PC电脑软件ILDA接口:RJ45.ILDA
工作电压：AC110v-240V50/60Hz
防护等级：IP67
机器尺寸：520*480*280mm

性能特点：
1. 激光光源：采用原装进口激光管，稳定性高，使用寿命长。
2. 独一无二的激光设计：完全阻绝了灰尘，水汽，空气的进入，系统
内部的光路系统、光学配件始终在无尘，无水汽，无氧化的环境下工
作，光损耗更低，更稳定；电路部分不再被凝露所威胁，永远处于干
燥的环境，运行更平稳、故障率更低。
3. 内置温控系统，自动调节温度，可在-40°- 50°稳定工作。
4. 高速扫描子系统，提供了对激光束的扫描功能，使得激光器发出的光
束，能按照设计者的意图，形成特写效果的光束或者图案和文字。

1. Laser Source：Uses original imported laser diodes with high 
stability and long lifespan.
2. Unique Laser Design：Completely blocks dust, moisture,and 
air from entering. The internal optical path and components 
operate in a dust-free, moisture-free, and oxidation-free environ-
ment for lower light loss and greater stability. The electronics are 
protected from condensation and always remain dry, resulting in 
smoother performance and reduced failure rates.
3. Built-in Temperature Control System: Automatically adjusts 
the internal temperature, ensuring stable operation in environ-
ments from -40°C to 50°C.
4. High-Speed Scanning Subsystem: Provides scanning 
functionality for laser beams, enabling the light to create spotlight 
effects, patterns, or text according to the designer's intent.
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Waterproof/防水

BW40-RGB
40W Outdoor Waterproof (With App control) IP67

Technical Specifications：
Laser Light Source Power：40W
Total Power Consumption：500W
Power Configuration：
Red: 12W - 635nm；Green：12W - 532nm；Blue：17W - 455nm
Operating Temperature Range：-40°C to 50°C
Scanning Speed：Large lens, 50KPPS
Lifespan：20,000 hours
Scanner Angle：60º Standard scanning unit and scanning drive circuit
Cooling Method：Natural air cooling
Software：Imported FB4 software control, supports offline operation. 
Built-in large-capacity memory card allows playback of preloaded shows.
Control Modes：DMX512, UDP, PC software, 
ILDA interface (RJ45.ILDA)
Operating Voltage：AC110V-240V, 50/60Hz
Protection Level：IP67
Machine Dimensions：520*480*280mm

Key Features：

技术参数：

激光光源功率：40W
整机功率：500W
功率配置：R-12W-635nm；G-12W-532nm；B-17W-455nm
工作温度范围：-40-50°
扫描速度：大镜片50KPPS 
使用寿命：20000个小时
振镜角度：60º 标准扫描单元及扫描驱动电路。 
冷却方式：自然风冷
软件：进口FB4软件控制 可脱机使用，内置大容量内存卡，
可读取卡里节目播放。
控制模式： DMX512，UDP，PC电脑软件ILDA接口:RJ45.ILDA
工作电压：AC110v-240V50/60Hz
防护等级：IP67
机器尺寸：520*480*280mm

性能特点：
1. 激光光源：采用原装进口激光管，稳定性高，使用寿命长。
2. 独一无二的激光设计：完全阻绝了灰尘，水汽，空气的进入，系统
内部的光路系统、光学配件始终在无尘，无水汽，无氧化的环境下工
作，光损耗更低，更稳定；电路部分不再被凝露所威胁，永远处于干
燥的环境，运行更平稳、故障率更低。
3. 内置温控系统，自动调节温度，可在-40°- 50°稳定工作。
4. 高速扫描子系统，提供了对激光束的扫描功能，使得激光器发出的
光束，能按照设计者的意图，形成特写效果的光束或者图案和文字。

1. Laser Source：Uses original imported laser diodes with high 
stability and long lifespan.
2. Unique Laser Design：Completely blocks dust, moisture,and 
air from entering. The internal optical path and components 
operate in a dust-free, moisture-free, and oxidation-free environ-
ment for lower light loss and greater stability. The electronics are 
protected from condensation and always remain dry, resulting in 
smoother performance and reduced failure rates.
3. Built-in Temperature Control System: Automatically adjusts 
the internal temperature, ensuring stable operation in environ-
ments from -40°C to 50°C.
4. High-Speed Scanning Subsystem: Provides scanning 
functionality for laser beams, enabling the light to create spotlight 
effects, patterns, or text according to the designer's intent.



Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC110V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
laser：R638nm 2500MW; 
G525nm 3500MW; B450nm 6500MW
Mirror parameters：20Kpps, ±30°
control mode：Sound/Auto/DMX512/ILDA/Bluetooth
/ILDA computer control/Bluetooth
Operating temperature：-20°C to 40°C
Channel mode：22CH
Degree of protection：IP65
Carton Size：500x430x275mm
N.W./G.W.：11.55/13.05Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC110V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
激光器：R638nm 2500MW；
G525nm 3500MW；B450nm 6500MW
振镜参数：20Kpps，±30°
控制模式：声控/自走/DMX512/ILDA电脑控制/蓝牙
工作温度：-20°C至40°C
通道模式：22CH
防护等级：IP65
包装尺寸：500x430x275mm
净重/毛重：11.55/13.05千克

Waterproof/防水
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BW30-RGB
30W Outdoor Waterproof Laser Light

BW10-RGB
10W Outdoor Waterproof Laser Light

Performance Features:
1. Laser Source: Uses original imported laser tubes for high stability and long lifespan.
2. Unique Laser Design: Completely sealed from dust, moisture, and air. The internal 
optical system and components operate in a clean, dry, oxidation-free environment, 
ensuring lower light loss and greater stability. The electronics are protected from 
condensation and always remain dry, resulting in smoother operation and lower failure 
rates.
3. Built-in Temperature Control System: Automatically adjusts temperature, enabling 
stable operation between -40°C and 50°C.
4. High-Speed Scanning Subsystem: Enables precision control of laser beams to 
create customized beam effects, patterns, and text as designed.

性能特点：
1. 激光光源：采用原装进口激光管，稳定性高，使用寿命长
2. 独一无二的激光设计：完全阻绝了灰尘，水汽，空气的进入，
系统内部的光路系统、光学配件始终在无尘，无水汽，无氧化
的环境下工作，光损耗更低，更稳定；电路部分不再被凝露所
威胁，永远处于干燥的环境，运行更平稳、故障率更低；
3. 内置温控系统，自动调节温度，可在-40°- 50°稳定工作。
4. 高速扫描子系统，提供了对激光束的扫描功能，使得激光器
发出的光束，能按照设计者的意图，形成特写效果的光束或者
图案和文字。

Technical Specifications： 技术参数：

Laser Power：30W using imported Nichia laser source
Power Configuration：Red:10W (635nm);Green:10W (532nm);Blue:15W (455nm)
Operating Temperature Range：-40°C to 50°C
Power Consumption：400W/hour；Scanning Speed：40KPPS
Scanning Angle：60° standard scanning unit with drive circuit
Divergence Angle：＜1.0mrad
Control Modes：DMX512, UDP, ILDA (RJ45 and ILDA interfaces)
Operating Voltage：AC 110V-240V, 50/60Hz
Protection Rating：IP65
Dimensions：450x370x230mm
N.W.：22kg

激光光源功率：30W 进口日亚光源
功率配置：红:10W(635nm);绿:10W(532nm);蓝:15W(455nm)
工作温度范围：-40-50°
消耗功率：400W/小时；扫描速度：40KPPS 
振镜角度：60º 标准扫描单元及扫描驱动电路
发散角度：＜1.0mrad 
控制模式： DMX512，UDP，ILDA接口:RJ45.ILDA
工作电压：AC110V-240V, 50/60Hz
防护等级：IP65
机器尺寸：450x370x230毫米
净重：22千克
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：2x100W (Cold white / Amber+36x0.5W 5050 LED）
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX512/Master-slave
DMX Channels：12CH
Carton Size：430x390x445mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11/13Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ

额定功率：200W

光源：2x100W (冷白/琥珀色+36x0.5W 5050LED）

控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机

通道：12通道

外箱规格：430x390x445mm（4台）

净重/毛重：11/13千克

CRI: ≥95

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：500W
Light Source：4x100W COB（Cold white/Amber）
Luminous flux：≥13000 lm
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Sound / Master-slave
DMX Channels：12CH
Carton Size：430x410x530mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：16/17.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：500W
光源：4x100W COB（冷白/琥珀色）
光通量：≥13000 lm
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：12通道
外箱规格：430x410x530mm（2台）
净重/毛重：16/17.5千克

CRI: ≥95

LC500
4x100W CW/Amber 4 eyes COB

LC200
2x100W CW/Amber 2 eyes COB + LED Strip

352㎜

37
1㎜

196.5㎜

312㎜
358㎜

15
8㎜

23
7㎜

137㎜
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：COB 200W（RGB 3-in-1）
Control Mode：DMX/Mast-Slave/Sound/Auto
DMX Channels：7CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：200W
光源：COB 200W（红绿蓝 3合1）
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：7通道

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

11270

3

1100

72°

230㎜
260㎜
210㎜

22
0㎜

30
6㎜

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LC200W
465x465x290mm
4
11.5/13.3Kg

LC200W-H
465x465x315mm
4
12/13.8Kg

LC200W-HB
565x505x315mm
4
16.5/18.7Kg

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：112W/210W
Light Source：100W/200W COB（Cold/Warm White）
Color Temperature：Warm white：3200K；Cold white：5600K
Control Mode：DMX/Mast-Slave/Sound/Auto
DMX Channels：2/4CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：112W/210W
光源：100W/200W COB（冷/暖白）
色温：暖白：3200K；冷白：5600K
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：2/4通道

illumination（LC001/-H/-HB）
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

12650

3

1350

60°

illumination（LC002/-H/-HB）
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

10200

3

1000

72°

CRI: ≥90

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LC001
465x465x290mm
4
8.2/10.3Kg

LC001-H
465x465x315mm
4
8.7/10.8Kg

LC001-HB
565x505x315mm
4
13.2/15.3Kg

LC002
465x465x290mm
4
11.4/13.5Kg

LC002-H
465x465x315mm
4
11.9/14Kg

LC002-HB
565x505x315mm
4
16.4/18.5Kg

LC200W(-H/-HB)
200W (RGB 3-in-1) COB

LC001/LC002(-H/-HB)
100/200W CW/WW COB



COB/面光

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：120W
Light Source：54x2W Cold/Warm White
Color Temperature：Warm white：3200K±300K；
Cold white：5600K±300K
Control Mode：DMX512/Master-slave
DMX Channels：2/4CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：120W
光源：54x2W 冷/暖白
色温：暖白：3200K±300K；冷白：5600K±300K
控制模式：DMX512 / 主从联机
通道：2/4通道

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

22900

3

2500

30°

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LC003
465x465x290mm
4
7.7/9.8Kg

LC003-H
465x465x315mm
4
8.2/10.3Kg

LC003-HB
565x505x315mm
4
12.9/14.5Kg

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：4x50W COB（Cold/Warm White）
Luminous flux：Color mixing≥8400Lm
Dimmer：0-100% Electronic Linear Dimmer
Control Mode：DMX/Mast-Slave/Sound/Auto
DMX Channels：4/8CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：200W
光源：4x50W COB（冷/暖白）
调光：0-100% 电子线性调光
光通量：合光≥8400Lm
控制模式：DMX512 / 自走 / 声控 / 主从联机
通道：4/8通道

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

82000

3

7600

30°

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LC004
465x465x290mm
4
9.7/11.8Kg

LC004-H
465x465x315mm
4
10.2/12.3Kg

LC004-HB
565x505x315mm
4
14.7/16.8Kg

CRI: ≥80

CRI: ≥90
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230㎜
260㎜
210㎜

22
0㎜

30
6㎜

LC003(-H/-HB)
54x2W Cold/Warm White

LC004(-H/-HB)
4x50W CW/WW 4 eyes COB



LED Par/帕灯

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：160W
Light Source：54x4W(RGBW 4-in-1)
Luminous flux：4500 lm
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：160W
光源：54x4W(红绿蓝白 4合1)
光通量：4500 lm
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4/8通道

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

18200

3

1900

30°

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LPC010
465x465x290mm
4
8/10.5Kg

LPC010-H
465x465x315mm
4
8.5/11Kg

CRI: ≥90
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illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

13232

3

1778

48°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：160W
Light Source：18x8W(RGBW 4-in-1)
Luminous flux：3000 lm
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH
Carton Size：465x465x315mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：8.8/11.3Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：160W
光源：18x8W(红绿蓝白 4合1)
光通量：3000 lm
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4/8通道
外箱规格：465x465x315mm（4台）
净重/毛重：8.8/11.3千克

LPC010(-H)
54x4W (RGBW 4-in-1)Par

LPC004-H
18x8W (RGBW 4-in-1)Par
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型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LPC007
465x465x290mm
4
7.5/9.5Kg

LPC007-H
465x465x315mm
4
8/10Kg

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LPC007 Plus
465x465x290mm
4
7.5/9.5Kg

LPC007-H Plus
465x465x315mm
4
8/10Kg

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

16000

3

1700

25°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

17000

3

1850

30°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
Light Source：54x3W(RGB 3-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：3/7CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：54x3W(红绿蓝 3合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：3/7通道

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：190W
Light Source：60x3W(RGB 3-in-1)
Luminous flux：3292 lm
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：3/7CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：190W
光源：60x3W(红绿蓝 3合1)
光通量：3292 lm
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：3/7通道

LPC007(-H)
54x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par

LPC007 Plus(-H Plus)
60x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par
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型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LP001 Plus
465x465x290mm
4
7.5/9.5Kg

LP001-H Plus
465x465x315mm
4
8/10Kg

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

10460

3

5241

5

1982

47°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：190W
Light Source：60x3W(R12/G18/B18/W12)
Luminous flux：3800 lm
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：190W
光源：60x3W(红12/绿18/蓝18/白12)
光通量：3800 lm
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4/8通道

型号/Model
包装尺寸/Carton Size
装箱数量/Packing
净重/毛重/N.W./G.W.

LP001
465x465x290mm
4
7.5/9.5Kg

LP001-H
465x465x315mm
4
8/10Kg

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

9460

3

4641

5

1682

47°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
Light Source：54x3W(R12/G18/B18/W6)
Luminous flux：3300 lm
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：4/8CH

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：54x3W(红12/绿18/蓝18/白6)
光通量：3300 lm
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4/8通道

12颗白光灯珠
Plus 12*3W White LED

LP001 Plus(-H Plus)
60x3W (RGBW)Par

LP001(-H)
54x3W (RGBW)Par



illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

18065

3

4650

42°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

34700

3

4000

20°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：60x3W(R12/G12/B12/W12/A12)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：9CH
Carton Size：465x465x290mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：7.6/9.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：200W
光源：60x3W(红12/绿12/蓝12/白12/琥珀色12)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：9通道
外箱规格：465x465x290mm（4台）
净重/毛重：7.6/9.5千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
Light Source：54x3W(R12/G12/B12/W12/A6)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：9CH
Carton Size：465x465x315mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14/17.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：54x3W(红12/绿12/蓝12/白12/琥珀色6)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：9通道
外箱规格：465x465x315mm（8台）
净重/毛重：14/17.5千克

12颗琥珀色灯珠
Plus 12*3W Amber LED

104㎜
210㎜
241㎜

21
0㎜

26
0㎜

LED Par/帕灯
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LP009 Plus
60x3W (RGBW+Amber)Par

LP009
54x3W (RGBW+Amber)Par



LED Par/帕灯

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

11200

3

1000

30°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

10300

3

900

30°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：180W
Light Source：18x8W(RGBW 4-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：9CH
Carton Size：505x265x410mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.4/11.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：180W
光源：18x8W(红绿蓝白 4合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：9通道
外箱规格：505x265x410mm（4台）
净重/毛重：9.4/11.5千克

137㎜225㎜

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：200W
Light Source：18x10W(RGBW+Amber+UV 6-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：10CH
Carton Size：505x265x410mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.4/11.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：200W
光源：18x10W(红绿蓝白+琥珀色+紫色 6合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：10通道
外箱规格：505x265x410mm（4台）
净重/毛重：9.4/11.5千克

137㎜225㎜
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LPC004
18x8W (RGBW 4-in-1)Par

LPC006
18x10W (RGBW+Amber+UV 6-in-1)Par
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LED Par/帕灯

LPC017
54x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：54x3W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：80W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave/Remote control
Channel：3/7CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Lifespan：50000Hours
Carton Size：690x460x470mm（12Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12/15.2Kg

技术参数：
光源：54x3W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：80W
控制模式：自走/声控/DMX/主从联机/遥控
通道：3 / 7
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
光源寿命：50000小时
外箱规格：690x460x470mm（12台）
净重/毛重：12/15.2千克

LPC017-H
54x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：54x3W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：80W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：3/7CH
Power Supply：AC200-240V 50/60Hz
Lifespan：50000Hours
Carton Size：460x460x515mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：8.8/10.5Kg

技术参数：
光源：54x3W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：80W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：3 / 7
电源：AC200-240V 50/60Hz
光源寿命：50000小时
外箱规格：460x460x515mm（8台）
净重/毛重：8.8/10.5千克

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

12500

3

1300

25°

29
2㎜

206㎜ 176㎜
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Technical Specifications：
Light Source：60x2W （RGBW 4-in-1）
Rated Power：120W
Mode：Auto / Sound / DMX / Master-slave
Channel：4/8CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Luminous Flux：3300 lm
Lifespan：50000Hours
Carton Size：530x460x300mm（12Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.6/14.2Kg

技术参数：
光源：60x2W（红绿蓝白 4合1）
额定功率：120W
模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4 / 8
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
光通量：3300 lm
光源寿命：50000小时
外箱规格：530x460x300mm（12台）
净重/毛重：12.6/14.2千克

65㎜233㎜

23
3㎜

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

10200

3

1200

35°

LED Par/帕灯

CRI: ≥90

LPC018
54x1W (RGB 3-in-1)Par

LPC120
60x2W (RGBW 4-in-1)Par

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

6700

3

880

25°

232㎜

20
6㎜22
8㎜

42㎜

62㎜

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：54x1W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：30W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave/Remote control
Channel：3/7CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Lifespan：50000Hours
Luminous Flux：1300 lm
Beam angle：25°
Carton Size：475x390x520mm（24Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14.5/17.5Kg 

技术参数：
光源：54x1W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：30W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机 / 遥控
通道：3/7
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
光源寿命：50000小时
光通量：1300 lm
光束角度：25°
外箱规格：475x390x520mm（24台）
净重/毛重：14.5/17.5千克 
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115㎜218㎜

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

20000

2

5300

3

2400

25°

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：18x18W（RGB++Lime+Amber+UV 6-in-1）
Rated Power：200W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：7/11CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Luminous Flux：3600 lm
Lifespan：50000Hours
Carton Size：485x250x430mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：10.4/12.8Kg

技术参数：
光源：18x18W（红绿蓝+柠檬绿+琥珀色+紫色 6合1）
额定功率：200W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：7 / 11
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
光通量：3600 lm
光源寿命：50000小时
外箱规格：485x250x430mm（4台）
净重/毛重：10.4/12.8千克

LED Par/帕灯

LPC1218
12x18W (RGB+Lime+Amber+UV 6-in-1)Par

LPC1818
18x18W (RGB+Lime+Amber+UV 6-in-1)Par

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：12x18W（RGB+Lime+Amber+UV 6-in-1）
Rated Power：120W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：6/10CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Lifespan：50000Hours
Carton Size：465x465x240mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：16/18Kg

技术参数：
光源：12x18W（红绿蓝+柠檬绿+琥珀色+紫色 6合1）
额定功率：120W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：6 / 10
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
光源寿命：50000小时
外箱规格：465x465x240mm（8台）
净重/毛重：16/18千克

79.2㎜204㎜

29
2㎜

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

12000

3

1300

25°
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：150W
Light Source：54x3W(RGB 3-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：3/7CH
Carton Size：465x465x315mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12/14.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：150W
光源：54x3W(红绿蓝 3合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：3/7
外箱规格：465x465x315mm（8台）
净重/毛重：12/14.5千克

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

15000

3

1800

25°

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

1

9200

3

1238

5

470

50°

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：220W
Light Source：60x3W(RGB 3-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：2/4/7CH
Carton Size：525x365x280mm（6Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9.5/11.3Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：220W
光源：60x3W(红绿蓝 3合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：2/4/7通道
外箱规格：525x365x280mm（6台）
净重/毛重：9.5/11.3千克

104㎜
210㎜
241㎜
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LED Par/帕灯

LPC015(-H)
54x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par

LPC180
60x3W (RGB 3-in-1)Par
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：175W
Light Source：54x3W(RGB 3-in-1)
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Effect：Color jumping+mutation+strobe+shade+ring control
DMX Channels：4/7/16CH
Carton Size：465x465x315mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9/11Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：175W
光源：54x3W(红绿蓝 3合1)
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
效果：跳变+突变+频闪+渐变+圈控
通道：4/7/16
外箱规格：465x465x315mm（8台）
净重/毛重：9/11千克

illumination
Distance (m)

illumination (Lux)

3

2640

5

1030

7
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30°

illumination
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illumination (Lux)

1

8800

3

1150
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：100W
Light Source：60x1.5W(RGB 3-in-1)
Luminous Flux：2130 lm
Control Mode：Flash/Color selection/Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：3/7CH
Carton Size：495x465x245mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：7.6/9Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：100W
光源：60x1.5W(红绿蓝 3合1)
光通量：2130 lm
控制模式：频闪/颜色选择/跳变/渐变/脉变/声控/控台/主从联机
通道：3/7通道
外箱规格：495x465x245mm（8台）
净重/毛重：7.6/9千克
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LED Par/帕灯

LPC017N
54x3W (RGB 3-in-1)+Ring Effect Par

LPC60N
60x1.5W (RGB 3-in-1) Par
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Light Source：24x5W（White）
                        + 256x0.2W（White）
                        + 384x0.3W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：250W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX512/Master-slave/RDM
Dimming：32bit 0-100% linear dimming
Working Temperature：-30°C - 80°C
Frequency：1-30HZ
DMX Channel：5 / 11 / 112CH
Carton Size：490x390x305mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9/10.5Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
光源：24x5W（白）
          +256x0.2W（白）
          +384x0.3W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：250W
控制模式：自动/声音/DMX512/主从/RDM
调光：32位 0-100%线性调光
工作温度：-30°C-80°C
频率：1-30HZ
DMX通道：5 / 11 / 112CH
外箱规格：490x390x305mm（2台）
净重/毛重：9/10.5千克

Strobe/频闪

404㎜

21
4㎜

131.5㎜

LF350
350W Moving Head Strobe Light

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：672x0.2W（RGB 3-in-1）+ 256x1W（White）
Rated Power：350W
Control Mode：DMX512 / Auto / Master-slave / Sound
Channel：17/38/381CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50-60Hz
Dimming：32bit 0-100% linear dimming
Working Temperature：-20℃ - 40℃
Frequency：1-30Hz
Carton Size：550x510x350mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：16/17.5Kg

技术参数：
光源：672x0.2W（红绿蓝 3合1）+256x1W（白）
额定功率：350W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：17/38/381
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
调光：线性调光
工作温度：-20℃- 40℃
频率：1-30Hz
外箱规格：550x510x350mm（2台）
净重/毛重：16/17.5千克

440㎜

186㎜

30
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LF2405
250W Strobe Light
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444㎜

23
9.

5㎜

82㎜

Strobe/频闪

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Light Source：112x1W(White) + 768x0.2W(RGB 3-in-1)
Rated Power：250W
Voltage：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Control Mode：Auto / DMX512 / Master-slave / RDM
Dimming：32bit 0-100% linear dimming
Working Temperature：-30°C - 50°C
Frequency：1-30HZ
DMX Channel：4/15/152CH
Carton Size：510x490x345mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14/16Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
光源：112x1W（白）+768x0.2W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：250W
电压：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
控制模式：自动 / DMX512 / 主从联机 / RDM
调光：32位 0-100%线性调光
工作温度：-30°C-50°C
频率：1-30HZ
DMX通道：4/15/152CH
外箱规格：510x490x345mm（4台）
净重/毛重：14/16千克

LF4808
250W Strobe Light

LF105
150W Strobe Light

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：945x0.2W（RGB 3-in-1）
Rated Power：150W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：8/9/15CH
Power Supply：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Dimming：32bit 0-100% linear dimming
Working Temperature：-20°C - 50°C
Frequency：1-30HZ
Carton Size：510x490x345mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：12.5/14.5Kg

技术参数：
光源：945x0.2W（红绿蓝 3合1）
额定功率：150W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：8/9/15
电源：AC100-240V 50/60Hz
调光：32位 0-100%线性调光
工作温度：-20°C-50°C
频率：1-30HZ
外箱规格：510x490x345mm（4台）
净重/毛重：12.5/14.5千克



— 38 —

225㎜

12
8㎜

65㎜

Strobe/频闪

Technical parameters：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：50W
Light Source：288 Pcs(RGB 3-in-1)0.3W LED
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave/RDM
DMX Channels：8CH
Color Temperature：2500-8000K
Carton Size：550x375x370mm（20Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：14.7/17.8 Kgs

Effects：
0-100% linear dimmer system, 1-25 times/second high-speed 
strobe effect, adjustable speed, with random and pulse strobe 

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：50W
光源：288颗(红绿蓝 3合1)0.3W高亮度LED灯珠
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机/RDM
通道：8通道
色温：2500-8000K
外箱规格：550x375x370mm（20台）
净重/毛重：14.7/17.8千克

效果：
0-100％线性调光系统 ，1-25次/秒高速频闪效果，
速度可调，带随机频闪及脉冲频闪

LF1421
14+21 Segment Double-row Light Curtain Lamp

LF50RGB
50W Strobe Light

Technical Specifications：
Light Source：42x3W（RGB 3-in-1）+63x1W（White）
Rated Power：90W
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
Channel：4/16/63CH
Power Supply：AC110-240V 50/60Hz
Carton Size：635x310x430mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11/12.8Kg

技术参数：
光源：42x3W（红绿蓝 3合1）+63x1W（白）
额定功率：90W
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：4/16/63
电源：AC110-240V 50/60Hz
外箱规格：635x310x430mm（4台）
净重/毛重：11/12.8千克

549㎜ 93.5㎜
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Laser/激光

20
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B20W-RGB
20W Full Color Animation Laser

B10W-RGB
10W Full Color Animation Laser

Technical Specifications： 技术参数：

Total Laser Power: 20W
Output Power: ≥20W
Green Laser Wavelength: 520nm ≥5000mW
Red Laser Wavelength: 638nm ≥6000mW
Blue Laser Wavelength: 450nm =9000mW
Built-in SD Card with Over 500 Programmed Effects
Beam Parameters: CA 6.8nm / 2.8mrad
Beam Size: 5.0mm
Scanning System: 30Kpps galvanometer
Scanning Angle: 40°；Laser Source: DPSS
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to 35°C
Control Interface: ILDA software interface 
(optional Bluetooth APP interface available)
Input Voltage: AC 100-250V, 50/60Hz
Product Dimensions: 360x310x205 mm
Weight: 16 kg

激光总功率：20W
输出功率：≥20W
绿光波长：520nm≥5000mW
红光波长：638nm≥6000mW
蓝光波长：450nm=9000mW
内置卡内置程序节目效果可达500多种
光斑参数：CA 6.8nm/2.8mrad
光斑大小：5.0mm
扫描振镜：30Kpps
扫描角度：40°；激光光源：DPSS
工作温度范围：-10°C至35°C
软件接口：ILDA软件接口（可选蓝牙APP接口）
输入电压：交流100-250V，50/60Hz
产品尺寸：360x310x205毫米
重量：16千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：120W
Laser Diodes：R:638nm 2.5W, G:520nm 3W, B:450nm 4.5W
Spot Divergence angle：≤3mrad
Emitting Spot：4x6.5mm
Dimming：＜0.15V lights off，0.15~0.3V lights on，
                  ≈4.8V lights on with full power；
Control Mode：Sound /Auto/DMX512/PC ILDA/TF Card
Working Temperature：-20°C~40°C
DMX Channels：15CH
IP Rating：IP52（Dustproof, Not Waterproof）
Carton Size：547x365x310mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11.2/15Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ

额定功率：120W

激光器：红:638nm 2.5W,绿:520nm 3W,蓝:450nm 4.5W

光斑发散角：≤3mrad

出口光斑：4x6.5mm

激光调制：＜0.15V闭光，0.15～0.3V出光，≈4.8V全功率出光；

控制模式：声控/自走/DMX512/ILDA电脑连接控制/TF卡

工作温度：-20°C至40°C

通道：15

保护等级：IP52（防尘）

外箱规格：547x365x310mm（2台）

净重/毛重：11.2/15千克



Laser/激光
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B5/3W-RGB
5/3W Full Color Animation Laser

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Rated Power：90W（B5W-RGB）/ 75W（B3W-RGB）
Laser Diodes（B5W-RGB）：
R:638nm 1.2W，G:520nm 1W，B:450nm 2.7W
Laser Diodes（B3W-RGB）：
R:638nm 0.6W，G:520nm 0.9W，B:445nm 1.3W
Spot Divergence angle：≤2mrad
Emitting Spot：5x6.5mm(B5W-RGB) / 4x6.5mm(B3W-RGB)
Dimming：TTL
Control Mode：Sound /Auto/DMX512/PC ILDA/TF Card
Working Temperature：-20°C~40°C
DMX Channels：15CH
IP Rating：IP52（Dustproof, Not Waterproof）
Carton Size：547x365x310mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11.2/15Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
额定功率：90W（B5W-RGB）/ 75W（B3W-RGB）
激光器（B5W-RGB）：
红:638nm 1.2W，绿:520nm 1W，蓝:450nm 2.7W
激光器（B3W-RGB）：
红:638nm 0.6W，绿:520nm 0.9W，蓝:445nm 1.3W
光斑发散角：≤2mrad
出口光斑：5x6.5mm(B5W-RGB) / 4x6.5mm(B3W-RGB)
激光调制：TTL
控制模式：声控/自走/DMX512/ILDA电脑连接控制/TF卡
工作温度：-20°C至40°C
通道：15
保护等级：IP52（防尘）
外箱规格：547x365x310mm（2台）
净重/毛重：11.2/15千克
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Laser/激光

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：1W
Scanner Angle：±18°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX
DMX Channels：12CH
Carton Size：560x467x366mm（8Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11.3/13.7Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：1W
扫描角度：±18°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX
通道：12
外箱规格：560x467x366mm（8台）
净重/毛重：11.3/13.7千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：R≥120mW；G≥40mW；B≥400mW
Scanner Angle：±22°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX
DMX Channels：15CH
Carton Size：620x295x380mm（2Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：11.8/13.8Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：R≥120mW；G≥40mW；B≥400mW
扫描角度：±22°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX
通道：15
外箱规格：620x295x380mm（2台）
净重/毛重：11.8/13.8千克
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B1000
1W (Blue) Laser

B102RGB/4
560mW 4-eyes (RGBV) Laser
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Laser/激光

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：R≥60mW；G≥20mW
Scanner Angle：±18°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX
DMX Channels：10CH
Carton Size：500x300x355mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：7.9/8.7Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：红≥60mW；绿≥20mW
扫描角度：±18°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX
通道：10
外箱规格：500x300x355mm（4台）
净重/毛重：7.9/8.7千克
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Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：
R 600mW；G 900mW；B 1500mW (SD3W-RGB)
R 200mW；G 150mW；B 600mW (SD10000+RGB)
Rated Power：30W (SD3W-RGB)/18.5W (SD10000+RGB)
Wave length：R 638nm；G 520nm；B 440nm
Scanner Angle：±20°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slaved/TF Card
DMX Channels：15CH
Carton Size：475x270x370mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：9/11Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：
红 600mW；绿 900mW；蓝 1500mW (SD3W-RGB)
红 200mW；绿 150mW；蓝 600mW (SD10000+RGB)
额定功率：30W (SD3W-RGB)/18.5W (SD10000+RGB)
激光波长：红 638nm；绿 520nm；蓝440nm
振镜角度：±20°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机 / TF卡
通道：15
外箱规格：475x270x370mm（4台）
净重/毛重：9/11千克

K800
80mW (RG) Laser

SD3W-RGB / SD10000+RGB
3W/1W Full Color Animation Laser--Pure LD



Laser/激光

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：R≥100mW；G≥30mW；B≥50mW
Scanner Angle：±18°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX
DMX Channels：12CH
Carton Size：492x275x390mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：5.5/8.8Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：红≥100mW；绿≥30mW；蓝≥50mW
扫描角度：±18°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX
通道：12
外箱规格：492x275x390mm（4台）
净重/毛重：5.5/8.8千克

Technical Specifications：
Voltage：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
Laser Power：R≥100mW；G≥30mW；B≥50mW
Scanner Angle：±18°
Control Mode：Auto/Sound/DMX/Master-slave
DMX Channels：15CH
Carton Size：492x275x390mm（4Pcs）
N.W./G.W.：5.5/8.8Kg

技术参数：
电压：AC100V-240V 50-60HZ
激光功率：红≥100mW；绿≥30mW；蓝≥50mW
扫描角度：±18°
控制模式：自走 / 声控 / DMX / 主从联机
通道：15
外箱规格：492x275x390mm（4台）
净重/毛重：5.5/8.8千克
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KM002RGB
180mW (RGB) Motor Laser

KM003RGB
180mW (RGB) Laser


